233
BACKWATER VALVESBACKWATER VALVES
BW
V,H
YD
RA
N
TS &

Outlet Size
Option, Threaded Bronze Cover
How to Order
Unless optional materials are specified, standard material shown in Specification will be provided. Last digit indicates outlet size.
Series 67100A Backwater Valve is for use with any 4" or 6" No-Hub Drain.
Available only in hub and spigot connections.
SWING-CHECK TYPE
67500
Hub & Spigot Connections
Page 237
67600
Hub & Spigot Connections
Page 237
67650
Pit Type, Spigot Connection
Page 238
67720
Terminal Type, Hub Connection
Page 238
67800
Terminal Type, Hub Connection
Page 239
BALL FLOAT SWING-CHECK TYPE
67100A
Page 235
67360
Straight Through Shear Gate
Page 235
67360-DH
Straight Through Shear Gate, Double Hub
Page 236
67400
No-Hub Connection
Page 236
BACKWATER VALVES • Pictorial Selection GuideBACKWATER VALVES • Pictorial Selection Guide
Backwater Valves_08.qxd  3/27/08  12:08 PM  Page 234
BACKWATER VALVESBACKWATER VALVES
235
BW
V,H
YD
RA
N
TS &
 SH
O
CKS
APPLICATION
For use with any 4" or 6" No-Hub floor drain where protection from backflow may
be necessary.
SPECIFICATION
JOSAM 67100A Series coated cast iron Backwater Valve, plastic ball-float, elastomer
seat, bronze cage and bottom outlet spigot connection.
APPLICATION
For use in main or branch drain lines to protect basements and lower areas from
sewer back up. Flapper type backwater valve provides continuous protection against
sewage backflow into building. Manually closed shear-gate valve provides additional
complete "closure" protection during emergency storm conditions or when building is
completely shut down.
SPECIFICATION
JOSAM 67360 Series coated cast iron combination Backwater Valve, straight-through
type, bronze swing-check assembly, bronze manually operated shear-gate with non-rising
stem and hub and spigot connections.
67100A SERIES BALL-FLOAT ADAPTER TYPE
67360 SERIES SHEAR-GATE & SWING-CHECK TYPE
t Product Illustration follows.
-5 Galvanized Cast Iron Parts
-35 1/2" Primer Tap
t -DH Double Hub
-15 Open Flap
-28 12" Cast Iron Extension and Stem
-29 24" Cast Iron Extension and Stem
Available Options